st tute of Tender # 1T/22/2021-22

AR

Leadership and Ideas for Tomorrow Tender Fee: Rs. 2,000/-

Business Administration
Karachi

(Non-Refundable)

TENDER FORM

Tender #1T/22/21-22
Provide & Supply Network Switches

Date of Issue : April 12, 2022
Last Date of Submission - April 28, 2022 (12:00 PM)
Date of Opening of Tender : April 28, 2022 (12:30 PM)

Company Name: _ IBL yniSYS (PYT) LiMITED

NTN: _06712527-5 » SRB Registration Number: 5312¢29-¢

GST Registration Number: _[2-00 ~8$00 ~2iC - 82

Pay Order / Demand Draft # || 41061332 |, Dated: _2B-64-2022

Amount of Rs. | 72, ng,/- » Drawn on Bank: At BARAKKA BankK

Main Campus: University Road, Karachi - 75270 Pakistan. Phone : +92-(213) 810-4700 Fax : +92-(21) 9926-1508

Website: www.iba.edu.pk Email: info@iba.edu.pk

City Campus: Plot # 68 & 88 Garden / Kayani Shaheed Road, Karachi - 74400 Pakistan. Phone : +92-(213) 810-4701 Fax : +92-(213) 810-3008



Tender # 1T/22/2021-22

9. Bill of Quantity

Provide & Supply Network Switches
5.No. | Item Description Qty Rate Total Amount
Eptical Transceiver 10G-SFP+, Part No. 2318169

Brand: S5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or / ,\
1 | Compatible Equivalent) 8 (21,519 192,316

Optical Transceiver, SFP+,10G, Multi-mode Module /
(850nm, 0.3km, LC) N - 7 |
Optical TransceiverTOG-SFPﬁ Part No. 2318170 _ Vi
Brand: 5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or
2 | Compatible Equivalent) 5 (97925 |289,625 .
Optical Transceiver, SFP+,10G, Single-mode Module

(1310nm, 10km, LC) : =0
Mainframe S5731 H Series, Part No. 023525VD-001 @ v

ﬂ Brand: S5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or 950
Compatible Equivalent) ;

A 55731-H48P4xC (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 13 1Ho2,150 5 227} - :
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE+, without
power module)

Software Part No. 88037BNJ

Brand: S5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or
Compatible Equivalent);

S57XX-H Series Basic SW, Per Device ')
> _| Power Part No. 2131727; 1000W AC Power Module 13 | 68,100 | B8C, 350 |
Warranty Part No. 88134UJL-3YR

CloudEngine S573 1-H48P4XC(C13_Britain)_Site1;
Brand: S5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or

13 /58,485 | 760,265

6 Compatible Equivalent) 3 years onsite comprehensi »
55731-H48P4xC (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, warranty
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE+, without
power module)_Hi-Care Standard S$5731-

) H48P4XC_36Month(s) REIE i o, 75
il Total | 3 33¢, 34 :

e - 17% GST (If Applicable) [,247,00Y4

il Grand Total 8',582 ,320 j

Grand Total Rupees (in words) €161 Hittion Five Humprep £i6wTy-Tivo
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